sensing the future
Profiles, push buttons, pressure cells
and ground sensors for automatic doors,
gates and barriers
Pressure Wave
Switches
Maintenance free, robust, tried-and-tested
  Very fast closing

n
ø
3
7.5
7.5
35
50
7.57.53022
24
.5
19
44
58
4.2
Ground sensor DGU  Replacement rubber
209932 DGU500  500 mm 209942 DGUG500
209928 DGU1000 1000 mm 209935 DGUG1000
209929 DGU1500 1500 mm 209936 DGUG1500
209930 DGU2000 2000 mm 209937 DGUG2000
209931 DGU3000 3000 mm 209941 DGUG3000
Pressure sensitive cell DGD
209926  DGD DGD pressure sensitive cell
Pneumatic foot and hand-operated push buttons DT
209979  DTFU Foot-operated push button DTFU